

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 5512 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	26.02.2026	<p><u>DR, J</u></p> <p>For getting written instructions and filing counter, list the matter after four weeks.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of all further proceedings pursuant to the proceeding RC No.1111/2024/Ser.I (C.432998) dated 18.02.2026 issued by the 3rd respondent till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DR, J</p> <p>Note: Issue C.C. Today B/o M K K</p>	

--	--	--	--